Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bridie Parks - (509155) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.66
42.99
43.25
43.44
43.45
43.99
47.25
48.69

49.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
42.99
43.44
41.66
43.25
43.45
43.99
47.25
49.47

48.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

222
202
198
196
196
189
152
139
132

WA Pts

202
196
222
198
196
189
152
132
139

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I I T

Round

m I I I I

I I I T

Date

20/11/15
16/04/16
11/10/15
06/12/15
27/09/15
10/07/15
26/09/14
28/09/13
22/06/14

Date

16/04/16
06/12/15
20/11/15
11/10/15
27/09/15
10/07/15
26/09/14
22/06/14
28/09/13

Meet

Southend on Sea Club Champs 1

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier
Runnymede Jingle Bells 2015

Epping Forest District Season Opener 2015
Southend on Sea Summer House Sprint Meet 2015
Southend on Sea SC Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4
Basildon & Phoenix Early Season Taster

Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet

Meet

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016
Runnymede Jingle Bells 2015

Southend on Sea Club Champs 1

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier

Epping Forest District Season Opener 2015
Southend on Sea Summer House Sprint Meet 2015
Southend on Sea SC Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4
Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Early Season Taster

Venue

Southend on Sea
Thurrock
Thurrock
Thundersley
Loughton
Southend on Sea
Southend
Basildon

Colchester

Venue

Thurrock
Thundersley
Southend on Sea
Thurrock
Loughton
Southend on Sea
Southend
Colchester

Basildon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Southend 3

Southend 4

Southend 3

Southend 3

Club Swam Under Level

Southend 3

Southend 4

Southend 3

Southend 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



