Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bridie Parks - (509155) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.66	222	Н	20/11/15	Southend on Sea Club Champs 1	Southend on Sea		4
42.99	202	Н	16/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	Southend	3
43.25	198	Н	11/10/15	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Thurrock		3
43.44	196	Н	06/12/15	Runnymede Jingle Bells 2015	Thundersley	Southend	4
43.45	196	F	27/09/15	Epping Forest District Season Opener 2015	Loughton		3
43.99	189	Н	10/07/15	Southend on Sea Summer House Sprint Meet 2015	Southend on Sea		4
47.25	152	Н	26/09/14	Southend on Sea SC Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4	Southend		4
48.69	139	Н	28/09/13	Basildon & Phoenix Early Season Taster	Basildon	Southend	3
49.47	132	Н	22/06/14	Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Southend	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
42.99	202	Н	16/04/16	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016	Thurrock	Southend	3
43.44	196	Н	06/12/15	Runnymede Jingle Bells 2015	Thundersley	Southend	4
41.66	222	Н	20/11/15	Southend on Sea Club Champs 1	Southend on Sea		4
43.25	198	Н	11/10/15	The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier	Thurrock		3
43.45	196	F	27/09/15	Epping Forest District Season Opener 2015	Loughton		3
43.99	189	Н	10/07/15	Southend on Sea Summer House Sprint Meet 2015	Southend on Sea		4
47.25	152	Н	26/09/14	Southend on Sea SC Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4	Southend		4
49.47	132	Н	22/06/14	Colchester SC Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Colchester	Southend	3
48.69	139	Н	28/09/13	Basildon & Phoenix Early Season Taster	Basildon	Southend	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS